®
200C/300V, 200C/600V
AND 200C/1000V
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 16 AWG (300V)
22 AWG - 4/0 AWG (600V, 1000V)
Stranded tinned copper or nickel-plated copper

Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NNA22P007 200C 300V 22 NPC 2% 7 0.071 1.80 3.92 4.14 0.57 3919 AWM I A/B FT2
NNA20P007 200C 300V 20 NPC 2% 7 0.078 1.98 5.44 5.37 0.62 3919 AWM I A/B FT2
NNA18T007 200C 300V 18 7 0.087 2.21 7.44 11.07 0.70 3919 AWM I A/B FT2
NNA16T007 200C 300V 16 7 0.099 2.51 10.79 16.06 0.79 3919 AWM I A/B FT2
VW-1 DuraBlend® 200C/600V
Part No.
Temp
Rating
Voltage
Rating
Awg. Size
#
Strands
Final
O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NPA22P007 200C 600V 22 NPC 2% 7 0.080 2.03 4.74 7.05 0.64 3772 AWM I A/B FT2
NPA20P007 200C 600V 20 NPC 2% 7 0.087 2.21 6.03 8.97 0.70 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA18T007 200C 600V 18 7 0.095 2.41 8.24 12.26 0.76 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA16T007 200C 600V 16 7 0.108 2.74 11.61 17.28 0.86 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA14T007 200C 600V 14 7 0.120 3.05 15.99 23.80 0.96 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA14P041 200C 600V 14 NPC 2% 41 0.120 3.05 16.73 24.90 0.96 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA12T019 200C 600V 12 19 0.137 3.48 24.95 37.13 1.10 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA12P065 200C 600V 12 NPC 2% 65 0.137 3.48 25.26 37.59 1.10 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
NPA10T019 200C 600V 10 19 0.165 4.19 38.44 57.21 1.32 3772 AWM I A/B FT1
VW-1 DuraBlend® 200C/600V/1000V
Part No.
Temp
Rating

O.D.
(in)
Final
O.D.
(mm)
Wgt.
(lbs/
Mft)
Wgt.
(kg/km)
Min.
Bend
Radius
(in)
UL CSA
NQA18P019 200C 600V/1000V 18 NPC 2% 19 0.097 2.46 8.23 12.25 0.78 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA18T007 200C 600V/1000V 18 7 0.097 2.46 8.26 12.29 0.78 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA16T007 200C 600V/1000V 16 7 0.114 2.90 12.25 18.23 0.91 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA14T007 200C 600V/1000V 14 7 0.120 3.05 16.02 23.84 0.96 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA12T019 200C 600V/1000V 12 19 0.137 3.48 24.98 37.18 1.10 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA10T019 200C 600V/1000V 10 19 0.170 4.32 39.02 58.07 1.36 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA08T061 200C 600V/1000V 8 61 0.212 5.38 63.91 95.11 1.70 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA06T084 200C 600V/1000V 6 84 0.313 7.95 105.81 157.47 2.50 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA04T133 200C 600V/1000V 4 133 0.347 8.81 146.37 217.83 2.78 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA02T259 200C 600V/1000V 2 259 0.412 10.46 223.69 332.90 3.30 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQA01T259 200C 600V/1000V 1 259 0.449 11.40 275.44 409.92 3.59 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQAX1T259 200C 600V/1000V 1/0 259 0.544 13.82 371.32 552.61 4.35 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQAX2T259 200C 600V/1000V 2/0 259 0.585 14.86 458.49 682.34 4.68 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQAX3T259 200C 600V/1000V 3/0 259 0.639 16.23 567.04 843.89 5.11 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1
NQAX4T259 200C 600V/1000V 4/0 259 0.694 17.63 704.56 1048.55 5.55 3772/3788 AWM I A/B FT1